80 % piacanje unaprijed 
20 % piacanje pri isporuci

isporuka se naplacuje po cijeni troska od prijevoznika

Kolicina Cijena ?DV Neto

6 1339,44 0,00 8036,64

NETO UKUPNO Sezdeset cetiri tisuce funti i nula penija 

PDV UKUPNO Nula funti i nula penija

BRUTO UKUPNO Sezdeset cetiri tisuce funti i nula penija

64.000^OE 

0,00£ 

64.000,00£

Naziv banke 
Adresa 
podruznice 
Racun glasi na 
Kod za 
razvrstavanje 
Kupac broj

Barclays Bank
PO Box 3, 77 North Street Keighley, BD213SA

PEEL Entertainment Group Ltd 
20-46-21

20286362

The PEEL Entertainment Group 
Pinetum, Broughton Hall

[...]

Account Number

Description Quantity Rate VAT Net

Martin SX112W Subs Marine (please note not 
Weatherised) Grade White

6 1,339.44 0.00 8,036.64

80% Payment Upfront
20% Payment on Delivery

Delivery to be charged at cost price from Freight 
Company

NET TOTAL Sixty Four Thousand Pounds and Zero Pence £64,000.00

VAT TOTAL Zero Pounds and Zero Pence £0.00

GROSS TOTAL Sixty Four Thousand Pounds and Zero Pence £64,000.00

Bank Name 
Branch Address 
Accouni Name 
Sort Code 
Accouni Number

Barclays Bank
PO Box 3, 77 North Street, Keighley, BD213SA
PEEL Entertainment Group Ltd
20-46-21

20286362

The PEEL Entertainment Group 
Pinetum. Broughton Hell 
Skipfon, North Yorkshire

[...]

Studio Due PARLED100 x 30 + DRS Setup Unrt x 1 .1 14,108.77 0.00 14J 08.77

Outstanding 90% of the overall £15,676.43 order 
{*excluding shipping, to be invoiced at a later date}

NET TOTAL Fourteen Thousand One Hundred and Eighf Pounds and
Seventy Seven Pence

VAT TOTAL Zero Pounds and Zero Pence

£14,108.77

£0.00

GSOSS TOTAL Fourteen Thousand One Hundred and Eight Pounds and
Seventy Seven Pence

£14,108.77

Bank Name 
Branch Address 
Account Name 
Sort Code 
Account Number

Barclays Bank
PO Box 3, 77 North Sfreet, Keighley, 8D213SA
PEEL Entertainment Group Ltd
20-46-21
20286362

T* f i：t：L tnteJ tasnfr^nE G'Ovp

[...]

AV Installation Kit Delivery - UK to Split-Grouped 
Hauiage
Shipment Dale: 20/05/2021

Freight Cost-including shipping, insurance and customs 1 L364.00 0.00.

Net

1,364.00

NIT TOTAL Ten Thousand One Hundred and Fifteen Pounds and Zero
Pence

VAT TOTAL Zero Pounds and Zero Pence

GROSS TOTAl Ten Thousand One Hundred and Fifteen Pounds and Zero 

Pence

£10,115.00

£0.00

£10,115.00

Sank Name 
Branch Address 
Account Name 
Sort Code 
Account Number

Barclays Bank
PC Box 3, 77 North Sfreet, Keighley, BD213SA
PEEL Entertafnmenl Group Ltd
20-46-21
20286362

Th«? Pfs,：l. PAWn ゲ0* .)jp
G.nnuパ、- 5す;!し：j•:fこf
5kioto^ Ncf，r*i vg疼V5パけe

[...]

0£1,680.00 Per Month for 60 Months

Payment is to be made 1 st of Each Month starting 
August 2021

Failure to pay v^thin 7 days of the due date will incur the 
IPTV syslem onboard being turned off until such a time 
payment is made up to date.

Rate

KK),800.00

VAT Net

0,00 100,800.00

NET TOTAL One Hundred Thousand Eight Hundred Founds and Zero Pence 

VAT TOTAL Zero founds and Zero Pence

GROSS TOTAL One Hundred Thousand Eight Hundred Pounds and Zero Pence

£10D#SDO+00

£0.00

£100,800.00

Bank Name 
Branch Address 
Account Name 
Sort Code 
Account Number

Barclays Bank
PO Box 3, 77 North Street Keighley, BD213SA